

Matrix Profit Share Offering

LEVEL - MEMBERSHIP STATUS - ADVERTISING PACKAGE		PACKAGE PRICE	YOUR PERSONAL CHANNEL	PROFIT SHARE PER SALE	PROFIT SHARE	TOTAL MPFS
1 - PLUS - API	R	69.00	2	11.50	23.00	
2 - PLUS - API	R	69.00	4	11.50	46.00	R 69.00
3 - PLUS - API	R	69.00	8	11.50	92.00	R 161.00
4 - PLUS - API	R	69.00	16	11.50	184.00	R 345.00
5 - PLUS - API	R	69.00	32	11.50	368.00	R 713.00
6 - PRO - AP2	R	345.00	64	156.25	10,000.00	R 10,000.00
7 - PRO - AP3	R	3,333.33	128	179.69	23,000.00	R 33,000.00
8 - PRO - AP4	R	11,000.00	256	206.64	52,900.00	R 85,900.00
9 - GOLD CARD - AP5	R	28,633.33	512	237.64	121,670.00	R 207,570.00
10 - GOLD CARD - AP6	R	69,190.00	1024	273.28	279,841.00	R 487,411.00
11 - PREMIUM - AP7	R	162,470.33	2048	314.27	643,634.30	R 1,131,045.30

Afri SA & Golden Eagles Business Club - Matrix Profit Share Offering



AMOUNT SET ASIDE PM FOR PROFIT SHARING

R1,425.27

4,094

← Total ADVERTISERS in the Filled Matrix

MPFS means Monthly Passive Profit Share payable to ADVERTISERS assisting us to find more people also advertising on our multiple advertising platforms.

The illustration above explains the Matrix Profit Share Offering to clients of Afri SA and members of the Golden Eagles Business Club. It is structured as a 2 × 11 forced matrix, through which clients and members earn the amounts indicated in the MPFS column corresponding to each Matrix Level.

Note that monthly advertising package prices are subject to annual increases, capped at a maximum of 10% (ten percent), in line with CPI and inflationary adjustments.

MPFS payouts commences when any advertiser/client/member advances to LEVEL 6 and level 5 of the matrix is filled -

Spillover in the Matrix occurs when any advertiser successfully connect more than 2 TWO others to also join Afri SA as advertiser clients.